
JUNIOR MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 180.0 190.0 10

2 AJ Hastings Royal Valley 180.1 190.0 8

3 Ismeal Hernandez Bonner Springs 181.0 175.0 6

4 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 180.2 170.0 4

5 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 175.6 145.0 2

6 Sawyer Delana Basehor Linwood 180.4 145.0 1

7 Tyler Biggs Basehor Linwood 180.6 145.0 0

8 Kyler  Holloway McLouth 180.2 0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ismeal Hernandez Bonner Springs 181.0 305.0 10

2 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 180.0 260.0 8

3 AJ Hastings Royal Valley 180.1 255.0 6

4 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 180.2 255.0 4

5 Tyler Biggs Basehor Linwood 180.6 225.0 2

6 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 175.6 215.0 1

7 Sawyer Delana Basehor Linwood 180.4 210.0 0

8 Kyler  Holloway McLouth 180.2 0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 180.2 180.0 10

2 Ismeal Hernandez Bonner Springs 181.0 180.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 AJ Hastings Royal Valley 180.1 175.0 6

4 Tyler Biggs Basehor Linwood 180.6 175.0 4

5 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 175.6 170.0 2

6 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 180.0 165.0 1

7 Sawyer Delana Basehor Linwood 180.4 145.0 0

8 Kyler  Holloway McLouth 180.2 0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ismeal Hernandez Bonner Springs 181.0 660.0 10

2 AJ Hastings Royal Valley 180.1 620.0 8

3 Sherwin Carroll Bonner Springs 180.0 615.0 6

4 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 180.2 605.0 4

5 Tyler Biggs Basehor Linwood 180.6 545.0 2

6 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 175.6 530.0 1

7 Sawyer Delana Basehor Linwood 180.4 500.0 0

8 Kyler  Holloway McLouth 180.2 0 0


